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Sesam oil 0,75l

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Mbrkrostad

Sesamolja | Saturated fat

Ingredient Statement

100% dark SESAME OIL pressed from roasted SESAME SEEDS.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

855361
07391693741251
btl.

Singapore
Risberg

3776 kJ (899 kcal)
0g

0g

100 g

11,3 ¢
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